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3
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Pharaohs 
Corn-quest

House of 
Cornfusion

2pm The Corniest 
Show on Earth

COBsleigh 
Run

3pm 
Cornula 1

The Giant 
Maze
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7
8
9

10
11
12

Maze of 
Illusions

Crowmania 
Ride

Cornflower & 
Sunflower Fortune 
Maze

Jurassic 
Maize

Musical 
Maze

5pm Cornival 
& Foam Party
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